GARAGE DOORS
ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS
KENT SNYDER
KENTSNYDER@ADS-DOORS.COM

RISE DOOR COMPANY
TANNER MANWARREN

PAINT - INTERIOR
TOM GETTING

DRYWALL
NW DRYWALL &
INSUALATION

JUSTIN HELGESON
NORTHWESTDANDI@GMAIL.COM

CONCRETE

BRECHER CONCRETE
JUSTIN HELGESON
JUSTIN@BRECHERCONCRETE.COM

PLUMBING

EXCEL PLUMBING & HEATING

KELLY NISSEN
KNISSEN68@GMAIL.COM

STONE COUNTERTOPS
LORING COUNTERTOPS
JASON LORING
LORINGCOUNTERTOPS@GMAIL.COM

712-262-1997
712-260-2955

712-363-1290

712-229-7901

712-339-0765

712-339-0765

712-209-2023

712-338-6066
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ROOFING

TRANQUIL SPACES &
ROOFING

DEVON OBERMAN 712-330-8747
DEVON@TRANQUILSPACES.INFO

SUNSPACE ENCLOSED PORCH
TRANQUIL SPACES &
ROOFING

DEVON OBERMAN 712-330-8747
DEVON@TRANQUILSPACES.INFO

SHOWER DOORS & MIRRORS

RON'S SHOWER DOORS

RON OR TONY SMITH 712-260-9091
TONANDRONSSHOWERDOOR@GMAIL.COM

LANDSCAPE, SOD & PAVERS
OUTDOOR HEAVEN LLC

ERIC GROENEWEG 712-320-3021
IRRIGATION

NORTHWEST IOWA

SPRINKLER

DOUG HELLER 712-338-2756

BECKY@NORTHWESTIOWASPRINKLER.COM

GUTTERS

CUSTOM CUT GUTTERS

KENNY DEPEW 712-262-1013
JUSTIN@CUSTOMCUTGUTTERSFOSTORIA.COM

SIDING AND FRAMING

HORIZON HOME

JORDAN MARTINEZ 712-331-1906
HORIZONIOWA@GMAIL.COM
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ELECTRICAL

MUESKE ELECTRIC
MATT SCHACHERER
MUESKEELECTRIC@GMAIL.COM

INSULATION
KLEIN INSULATION INC
KYLE KLEIN

KYLE@KLEININSULATION.COM

FLOORING

OKOBOJI FLOORING
LARRY BERTRAND
LARRY@OKOBOJIFLOORING.COM

APPLIANCES
NIELSEN'S APPLIANCES
BARB

FINISH CARPENTRY
HAMERICK CONSTRUCTION
TIM HAMERICK

OR

LUCKY 7 CONSTRUCTION
ELIX ALVARADO

712-336-1986

712-540-5691

712-336-6111

712-262-2455

712-363-1081

817-683-7399
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